2010 SMART TRAINING DATES

June - December

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC

6/16/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 9:30p CPR/Blood Borne Pathogens

6/19/10 Saturday 9:00a - 12:30p CPR/Blood Borne Pathogens

6/26/10 Saturday 9:00 a-5:00 p American Red Cross Disaster College (Part 1)
6/29/10 Tuesday 7:00 p - 9:00 p American Red Cross Disaster College (Part I1)
7/21/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Emergency Response to Terrorism

7/24/10 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Emergency Response to Terrorism

8/18/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Mass Fatalities - Erie Co. M.E.'s Office Staff
8/21/10 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Mass Fatalities - Erie Co. M.E.'s Office Staff
9/15/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Orientation to SMART

9/18/10 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Orientation to SMART

9/25/10 Saturday 9:00 a-5:00 p American Red Cross Disaster College (Part I)
9/28/10 Tuesday 7:00 p - 9:00 p American Red Cross Disaster College (Part I1)
10/20/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Animals in Disasters - Helen Roberts
10/23/10 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Animals in Disasters - Helen Roberts
11/17/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 10:00p DisasterLAN Training - John Adolf (See below)
11/20/10 Saturday 9:00a - 1:00 p DisasterLAN Training - John Adolf (See below)
12/15/10 Wednesday 6:00p - 8:30p Challenges of Special Populations

12/18/10 Saturday 9:00a - 11:30a Challenges of Special Populations

* Dates may change due to participation in community events / drills / exercises.

* All classes will be held at the Erie County Fire Training Adademy, 3359 Broadway, Cheektowaga, NY 14227

* In an effort to facilitate an optimum training environment and experience, class size may be limited.

* Pre-registration is required for all sessions. Every effort will be made to send out session specific

information, including the pre-registration form, at least 2 weeks before each session.

* DisasterLAN training is open only to SMART members who have completed all required online modules.
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